
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Douglas Croley

163

[1151783]

Submitted on:

4/3/2018 13:33:42 (eastern)

3 1 2018 3 31 2018 M3
X

County Commissioner District 2X

P O Box 1039

Havana, FL 32333
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Douglas Croley 163

3/1/2018 3/31/2018
1 1

Croley, Dianne M
255 Longview Lane
Havana, FL 32333

I retired IK petition
verificati
on gadsden
county soe
receipt #
591882

3/9/2018

1

        $2.80



Douglas Croley 163

3/1/2018 3/31/2018
1 0


